Date

Sat, Dec 7

Sun, Dec 8

Mon, Dec 9

Tue, Dec 10

Wed, Dec 11

Thu, Dec 12

Fri, Dec 13

Sat, Dec 14

Sun, Dec 15

Mon, Dec 16

Tue, Dec 17

December 7, 2019 — December 17, 2019
Crown Princess Round Trip from Fort Lauderdale

10 Days | 6 Ports of Call

Port

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida

Princess Cays, Bahamas
(Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited)

At Sea View onboard experience
St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands
Dominica

Grenada

Bonaire, Caribbean Netherlands
Curacao

At Sea View onboard experience
At Sea View onboard experience

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida

Arrive

09:00 am

08:00 am

09:00 am

07:00 am

12:00 pm

07:00 am

07:00
am

https://www.princess.com/find/cruiseDetails.do?voyageCode=3932

Depart

04:00 pm

04:00 pm

05:00 pm

06:00 pm

02:00 pm

08:00 pm

05:00 pm



