

December 7, 2019 – December 17, 2019 Crown Princess Round Trip from Fort Lauderdale 10 Days | 6 Ports of Call

Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Sat, Dec 7	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida		04:00 pm
Sun, Dec 8	Princess Cays, Bahamas (Tender Required), (Wheelchair Access Limited)	09:00 am	04:00 pm
Mon, Dec 9	At Sea View onboard experience		
Tue, Dec 10	St. Thomas, U.S. Virgin Islands	08:00 am	05:00 pm
Wed, Dec 11	Dominica	09:00 am	06:00 pm
Thu, Dec 12	Grenada	07:00 am	02:00 pm
Fri, Dec 13	Bonaire, Caribbean Netherlands	12:00 pm	08:00 pm
Sat, Dec 14	Curacao	07:00 am	05:00 pm
Sun, Dec 15	At Sea View onboard experience		
Mon, Dec 16	At Sea View onboard experience		
Tue, Dec 17	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida	07:00 am	

https://www.princess.com/find/cruiseDetails.do?voyageCode=3932